Period: Feb 2024 through Feb 2024

Fee ID

3072260
3072262
3072259
3072261

County

Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta

Court

8th District Court
8th District Court
62nd District Court
62nd District Court

Date / Time printed: 3/14/2024 1:52:43 PM

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

District
District
District
District

Report
Month

2

2
2
2

Report
Year

2024
2024
2024
2024

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

Grace Crabb
Grace Crabb
Grace Crabb
Grace Crabb

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

03/14/2024
03/14/2024
03/14/2024
03/14/2024



