No Activity Report - All

Period: Feb 2024 through Feb 2024

Fee ID	County	Court	Court Type	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Prepared By	Date Prepared
3072260	Delta	8th District Court	District	2	2024	Appointment	Grace Crabb	03/14/2024
3072262	Delta	8th District Court	District	2	2024	Fees	Grace Crabb	03/14/2024
3072259	Delta	62nd District Court	District	2	2024	Appointment	Grace Crabb	03/14/2024
3072261	Delta	62nd District Court	District	2	2024	Fees	Grace Crabb	03/14/2024